

CATOOSA COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA FOR JANUARY 23, 2024, ZONING MEETING

The Catoosa County Planning Commission will meet at the Catoosa County Administration Building in Ringgold on Tuesday, January 23, 2024, at 6:00 p.m. for zoning approvals.

Case No.	Applicant Name	Tax/Parcel	Location Re	quest
1568-23	Winfred Haynes	0020D209	Indian Springs Rd.	R-1 to C-1
1569-23	Jack & Presta Clark	0074000100A	4825 Salem Valley Rd.	Variance
1570-23	Robert & Ona Hamilton	00480033	98 Dalyrimple Rd.	A-1 to R-1

PUBLIC HEARING FOR PROPOSED CHANGES AND AMENDMENTS TO UDC

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT A QUORUM OF THE CATOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MAY BE IN ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS/WORKSESSIONS

CC: Catoosa County Board of Commissioners Planning Commission Members Dan Wright, County Manager James Davis, Director of Planning and Inspections Chad Young, Attorney Catoosa County Administration Building Jeremy Bryson, Transportation